
Longarm Quilting Pattern Designer Websites

Most of my patterns have come from the highlighted websites below.

Website Name Designer Website Home Page Where to go (from the Home Page)

Anne Bright Designs Anne Bright https://annebrightdesigns.com/ "Digital" then "Edge to Edge"

Designs By Deb Deb Geissler https://www.designsbydeb.co/ "Patterns" then "Edge to Edge (E2E) Patterns"

Designs by Vickie http://designsbyvickie.com/ "Click here for browsing patterns & shopping!", 

then "Statler/HandiQuilter/ShirleyStitcher II (QLI)", 

then "Statler Edge to Edge ... (A to Z)"

Intelligent Quilting http://www.intelligentquilting.com/ "Pattern Types" then "Pantographs / E2E"

Its a Quilt Thing Laurie Thomas http://itsaquiltthing.com/ "Edge to Edge"

Keryn Emmerson's designs Keryn Emmerson http://www.kerynemmerson.com/ "Pantograph Designs"

Legacy Quilting http://www.legacyquilting.com/ "edge-to-edge"

Lorien Quilting Hermione Agee https://www.lorienquilting.com/ "Edge to Edge"

Methodist Hill Quilt Studio Joyce Lundrigan https://joycelundrigan.com/ "E2E"

Mountain Top Quilting Kay Oft https://www.mountaintopquilting.com/ "Shop by Category" then "EDGE-TO-EDGE"

Munnich Designs Quilt 

Recipes

http://quiltrecipes.com/ "Computerized Patterns" then "Browse"

My Creative Stitches Christy Dillion http://www.mycreativestitches.net/ "Edge-to-Edges" (under "Pattern Type")

One Song Needle Arts Donna Kleinke http://www.onesongneedlearts.com/ "Shop", then "Search for PATTERNS by TYPE", then 

"PANTOS (Edge-to-Edge)"
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Most of my patterns have come from the highlighted websites below.

Website Name Designer Website Home Page Where to go (from the Home Page)

Quilters' Niche http://quiltersniche.com/ Click on a category, or click on "Search"

Quilts Complete http://www.quiltscomplete.com/ "Digital Patterns" then "E2E Pantographs"

Stitch Happy TJ Speiser https://stitchhappy.com/ "Go to the Store" then "E2E/B2B"

Sunstone Quilting Natalia Majors http://www.sunstonequilting.com/ "Digital Patterns", then "E2E Pantos" or "B2B 

Border to Border"

Sweet Dreams Quilt Studio Kim Diamond https://sweetdreamsquiltstudio.com/ "Search Edge to Edge"

Sweetland of Quilts Sharon Sweetland https://www.patterncloud.com/ "Advanced Search" then "Edge to Edge" then 

"Search"

The Quilters Quilter Joanne Knott http://www.thequiltersquilter.com.au/ "Digital Quilting Patterns" then "Pantographs"

Three Sisters Fabric Allison Payette https://threesistersfabric.com/ "Digitized Patterns" then "Edge to Edge 

Pantographs"

TK Quilting & Designs Tammy Finkler Oberlin https://store.tkquilting.com/ "Digitized Edge to Edge Patterns"

Urban Elementz https://www.urbanelementz.com/ "Quilting Designs" then "Digital / Paper E2E 

Pantographs"

Wasatch Quilting Nancy Haacke http://www.digitizedquiltingpatterns.com/ "Edge to Edge"

Wildflower Quilting Karen Farnsworth http://www.wildflowerquilting.com/ "Shop", then "Digital Quilting Patterns", then "Edge-

to-Edge Designs (e2e)"

Willow Leaf Studio http://www.willowleafstudio.com/ "Shop" then "Digital Systems"
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